
 

 

 

2015-2016 COMPLIANCE MONITORING 
District and Schools On Site Visits 

Merrimack Valley School District Date 

Boscawen Elementary School Monday, November 30, 2015 

Loudon Elementary School Tuesday, December 1, 2015 

Penacook Elementary School Monday, November 30, 2015 

Salisbury Elementary School Tuesday, December 1, 2015 

Webster Elementary School Tuesday, December 1, 2015 

Merrimack Valley Middle School Wednesday, December 2, 2015 

Merrimack Valley High School Wednesday, December 2, 2015 

  
Monadnock Regional School District Date 

Cutler School Tuesday, November 17, 2015 

Dr. George S. Emerson Elementary School Monday, November 16, 2015 

Gilsum Elementary School Thursday, November 19, 2015 

Mount Caesar School Monday, November 16, 2015 

Troy Elementary School Tuesday, November 17, 2015 

Monadnock Regional Middle School Thursday, November 19, 2015 

Monadnock Regional High School Thursday, November 19, 2015 

  
Weare School District Date 

Center Woods School Monday, November 23, 2015 

Center Woods Upper Elementary School Monday, November 23, 2015 

Weare Middle School Monday, November 23, 2015 

  
New Boston School District Date 

New Boston Central School Monday, November 2, 2015 

New Boston students at Mountain View Middle School Monday, November 2, 2015 

New Boston students at Goffstown High School Monday, November 2, 2015 

  
Bartlett School District Date 

Josiah Bartlett Elementary School Monday, November 10, 2015 

Bartlett students at Kennett High School Monday, November 10, 2015 

  
Unity School District Date 

Unity Elementary School Friday, November 13, 2015 

Unity students at Stevens High School Friday, November 13, 2015 

  
Mascenic Regional School District Date 

Highbridge Hill Elementary School Wednesday, October 21, 2015 

Boynton Middle School Wednesday, October 21, 2015 

Mascenic High School Wednesday, October 21, 2015 

  


